DAV LV Berlin e.V.

Ref. Castingsport

Ergebnisse Berliner Hallenturnier 19.01.2019

Name, Vorname

LK Herren
Wagner, Frank
Schulz, Steffen
Gath, Benjamin
Hiiter, Torsten

Senioren Herren
Behlert, Detlef
Reif3, Manfred
Oelke, Heinz
Musial, Volker
Heine, Jens
Schulz, Christoph
Winter, Harald

Damen
Kaersten, Petra
Havranek, Kithe

D-Jugend
Stadler, Robin

Multi-Ziel
Wagner, Frank
Musial, Volker
Oelke, Heinz
Gath, Benjamin
Behlert, Detlef

Verein

SC Bor.
AF HSH
SC Bor.
SC Bor.

AF WDS
OG HSW
SC Bor.

SC Bor.

AF WDS
AF HSH
AF HSH

AV BHZ
AF HSH

SC Bor.

SC Bor.
SC Bor.
SC Bor.
SC Bor.
AF WDS

VS=Zielteil Vielseitigkeit

D3

100
94
88
88

96
96
82
70
86
80
76

86
24

22

100
80
75
75
65

D4 VS
95 92
9 92
80 100
80 96
95 96
9 96
80 84
70 88
45 90
55 78
45 86
50 76
5 56
20 38

Gesamt Platz

287
276
268
264

287
232
246
228
221
213

207

212
85

80
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